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Raccord droit double a trous traversants avec bague de butée en laiton.

TVL
TECNOVIELLE

AXB BOX
20x 20 30
25x25 16
32x32 8
40 x 40 4
50 x 50 4
63 x 63 4
75x751 2
90x 90" 2

' With flange.

MASTER BOX
120
64

CODE

57050020
57050025
57050032
57050040
57050050
57050063
57050075
57050090

CH
34
41
51
59
70
87

70

91

101
111
15
137
165
181

Applications
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DRINKING GAS
WATER
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